Ejtdmbjnfs;!
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.29.24

Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" Slot Ceiling)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 15/16" Slot Ceiling) *
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
Ceiling Type
5 ft white power cord + 5ft aircraft cable
5 ft black power cord + 5ft aircraft cable
12 ft white power cord + 12ft aircraft cable
12 ft black power cord + 12ft aircraft cable
Power Cord Length And Aircraftcable
6. Light Distribution
5. CCT
7. Optics Options
D     Diffuser   L            Lou                ver * C       Drop Lens*
Joiner
Optional Functions
Line Joine    r
"Y" Joiner
              X" Joiner
"T" Joiner
Rolling Diffuser (42       ')
"L" Joiner "V" Joiner *
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may apply.
Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your sales rep for more
information.
LED Emergency Driver (Order Separated)
Occupancy Sensor (Order Separated)
TWW
A        2 Lighting Distribution By Dip Switch
              25%Up/75% Down, 100% Down
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Default Settings :Maximum wattage, 4000K and 100% down.
Finish:
PFX-5308
PFX-5308-PENDANT
SPEC-GRADE ARCHITECTURAL LED LINEAR LIGHTING
CCT adjustable from 3000K, 3500K and 4000K
Linear Pendant
Ejtdmbjnfs;!
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.29.24
Drop Ceiling / On Grid
Suspending the luminaire  in the T-grid. Compatible for
various T-grid, including 9/16" Flat, 9/16" Slot,15/16" Flat.
*Please see the installation instruction for more
9/16" Flat Ceiling 9/16" Slot Ceiling
15/16" Slot Ceiling15/16" Flat Ceiling
Dry Ceiling / Off Grid
"Various Hard Ceilings" (Mount to J-box)
MOUNTING
Canopy Style
1.6" Round
(Non Power Feed)
4.5" Round
(Power Feed)
4.5" Round With
Emergency Driver
(Non Power Feed)
1.6" Square
(Non Power Feed)
4.5" Square
(Power Feed)
4.5" Square With
Emergency Driver
(Non Power Feed)
5.8" Round With
Occupancy Sensor
(Power Feed)
Pendant Accessories For Drop CeilingPendant Accessories For Dry Ceiling
Canopy Kits Canopy Kits
Power Cord Kits Power Cord Kits
Aircraft Cable Kits
Aircraft Cable Kits
T-grid Clips
Junction Box
5FT Standard
(12FT Available)
5FT Standard
(12FT Available) 5FT Standard
(12FT Available)
5FT Standard
(12FT Available)
PFX-5308-PENDANT
SPEC-GRADE ARCHITECTURAL LED LINEAR LIGHTING